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PMVictoriaESPPEm Resource

From: VictoriaESP Resource
Sent: Wednesday, January 11, 2012 1:29 PM
To: PMVictoriaESPPEm Resource
Subject: FW: Victoria 
Attachments: Electronic Reading Room.pdf

 
 

From: Terry, Tomeka  
Sent: Monday, November 07, 2011 4:16 PM 
To: Joshua.Trembley@exeloncorp.com 
Cc: Williamson, Alicia; VictoriaESP Resource 
Subject: Victoria  
 
JT, 
 
Attached is the list of names for the electronic reading room.    
 
Thanks! 
Tomeka 



 
 
Hearing Identifier:  Victoria_ESP_Public  
Email Number:  479  
 
Mail Envelope Properties   (4792243393EAA04CBAD2CFFB94765C0D5F150C5C14)  
 
Subject:   FW: Victoria   
Sent Date:   1/11/2012 1:28:39 PM  
Received Date:  1/11/2012 1:28:56 PM  
From:    VictoriaESP Resource 
 
Created By:   VictoriaESP.Resource@nrc.gov 
 
Recipients:     
"PMVictoriaESPPEm Resource" <PMVictoriaESPPEm.Resource@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None 
 
Post Office:   HQCLSTR02.nrc.gov  
 
Files     Size      Date & Time  
MESSAGE    287      1/11/2012 1:28:56 PM  
Electronic Reading Room.pdf    37341  
 
Options  
Priority:     Standard   
Return Notification:    No   
Reply Requested:    No   
Sensitivity:     Normal  
Expiration Date:      
Recipients Received:     
  



Tomeka Terry NRC tomeka.terry@nrc.gov
Jayson Hudson Corps jayson.m.hudson@usace.army.mil
Alicia Williamson NRC alicia.williamson@nrc.gov
Nancy Kuntzleman NRC nancy.kuntzleman@nrc.gov
Peyton Doub NRC peyton.doub@nrc.gov
Michael Purdie NRC michael.purdie@nrc.gov
Donald Palmrose NRC donald.palmrose@nrc.gov
Kevin Quinlan NRC kevin.quinlan@nrc.gov
Lucieann Vechioli NRC lucieann.vechioli@nrc.gov
Norma Garcia-Santos NRC norma.garcia-santos@nrc.gov
Stephen Williams NRC stephen.williams@nrc.gov
Zachary Gran NRC zachary.gran@nrc.gov
Dan Mussatti NRC daniel.mussatti@nrc.gov
Jack Cushing NRC jack.cushing@nrc.gov
Stan Echols NRC Stan.echols@nrc.gov
Mohammad Haque NRC mohammad.haque@nrc.gov
Halil Avci ANL avci@anl.gov
Konnie Wescott ANL wescott@anl.gov
Greg Poremba Numark GPoremba@entrix.com
Dan O’Rourke ANL danorourke@anl.gov 
Elizabeth Hendrick Numark ehendrick@Epsilonassociates.com
Bruce Biwer ANL bbiwer@anl.gov 
Sunita Kamboj ANL skamboj@anl.gov
William Dornsife Numark wdornsife@verizon.net
Andrew Marchese Numark armarchese@aol.com
Ron Kolpa ANL rkolpa@anl.gov 
Richard Codell Numark richardcodell@yahoo.com
Bob Van Lonkhuyzen ANL vanlonkhuyzen@anl.gov
Bill Vinikour ANL Vinikour@anl.gov
Jan Aarts Numark jan.aarts@cardno.com
Karl Fischer ANL kfischer@anl.gov


